
GRACE LUTHERAN COLLEGE 

BUS RUN INFORMATION - 2018 

CABOOLTURE CAMPUS 

Sandstone Point/Bribie Island Bus Service 

The fare (including GST) has been set at $152.00 per term for Zone 1, $224.00 for Zone 2 and 
$296.00 for Zone 3 and will be charged on the fees account. The fare is based on 38 weeks, 
with the first and last weeks of the school year not charged. An adjustment will be made for Year 
9 and Year 10 students attending Googa. 

Please note: If the bus is full, casual users are not guaranteed a seat; notwithstanding this, for 
safety reasons no student waiting at a bus stop will be left behind (AM only). 

Please note that the discounted fare rates are available only to users paying the full term rate.  
Approved users not wishing to be charged on this basis are required to purchase tickets from the 
Finance Office at $2.20 per trip for Zone 1, $2.90 for Zone 2 and $3.80 for Zone 3. Any 
multiple of tickets may be purchased and a ticket must be given to the driver on entering the bus. 

Scheduled stops are listed below. Please note that no other stops will be permitted. 

Bus departs from the Carpark at 3:15pm.  
Please complete an application online via the Grace Website ie gracecollege.com.au 

Should you require any further assistance please contact the Bus Administration on 3203 0066. 
D0087g 22062018 v.8 

Zone Stop Caboolture – Sandstone Pt/Bribie Run AM PM 

3 A Bus Stop at Headsail Dr & Avon Ave 7:00am 4:14pm 

 B Endeavour Dr between Headsail Dr/Quarterdeck Dr 7:01am 4:17pm 

 C Bus Stop Endeavour Dr & Whitepatch Ave 7:03am 4:19pm 

 D Shopping Centre (Cnr Sunderland Dr/Endeavour Dr) 7:06am 4:21pm 

 E Bus Stop Avon Ave & Sunderland Dr 7:08am 4:13pm 

 F Bus Stop Boronia Dr & Hovea St 7:10am 3:58pm 

 G Bus Stop Boronia Dr & Warigal St 7:11am 3:57pm 

 H Eucalypt St & Elcata Ave 7:13am 3:55pm 

 I Woolworths Shopping Centre 7:16am 4:01pm 

Caboolture Students coming from Bongaree change onto Caboolture Bus at Woolworths 
Rothwell Students coming from Banksia Beach change onto Rothwell Bus at Woolworths 

 J Bus Stop Bestman Rd East & Lachlan Cres 7:19am 3:51pm 

 K Cnr Carpenter Way & Bayswater Ct 7:21am 3:49pm 

 L Cnr Carpenter Way & Loftus Pl 7:22am 3:48pm 

 M Cnr Carpenter Way & Peerless Way 7:22am 3:48pm 

 N Cnr Carpenter Way & Reeders St 7:24am 3:46pm 

 O Bestman Rd East (Cnr of Corrimal Place) 7:25am 3:45pm 

 P Bus Stop Bestman Rd Cnr Rose St 7:26am 3:44pm 

 Q Bus Stop Bestman Rd Sunny Ct 7:28am 3:42pm 

 R Bus Stop Bestman Rd (Boxgum Ct), Ningi 7:29am 3:41pm 

2 S Bus Stop Opp. Pinelands Way, Ningi 7:31am 3:39pm 

 T Bribie Island Rd (Aylward Rd), Ningi 7:33am 3:37pm 

 U St Michael’s College 7:40am 3:30pm 

 V 368 Old Toorbul Point Road, Caboolture 7:42am AM Only 

 W 
PM: Bus Stop Aerodrome Rd, Bribie Island Rd, near 

Beecham Holden (request only) 
PM Only 3:25pm 

1 X AM: Cnr Pumicestone Rd & Silica St, Caboolture 7:48am AM Only 

 Y Grace Lutheran College 8:00am 3.15pm 


